

After recording return to: Jacob Wood 11161 Table Rock Road Central Point, OR 97502

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:

Jacob Wood

11161 Table Rock Road

Central Point, OR 97502

File No.: 7021-323066 (cs) Date: January 29, 2004

THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

Vol\_M04\_Page 12140

State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Recorded 03/02/2004 //. 33 A m
Vol M04 Pg / 2/40 - 46
Linda Smith, County Clerk
Fee \$ 5/00 # of Pgs 7

## STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED

Kenneth E. Zamzow, as to an undivided 3/5 interest;

Carolyn R. Archer, as to an undivided 1/5 interest;

Carol C. Lameira and Kenneth J. Lameira, as tenants by the entirety as to an undivided 1/20 interest;

Becky F. Wood, as to an undivided 1/20 interest;

Cynthia Zamzow, as to an undivided 1/20 interest;

and Eva V. Zamzow, as to an undivided 1/20 interest;

**as tenants in common**, Grantor, conveys and warrants to **Jacob Wood**, Grantee, the following described real property free of liens and encumbrances, except as specifically set forth herein:

The Easterly one-fourth of Section 29 (also described as the E 1/2 E 1/2) of Section 29, Township 33 South, Range 7 1/2 East of the Williamette Meridian

This property is free from liens and encumbrances, EXCEPT:

 Covenants, conditions, restrictions and/or easements, if any, affecting title, which may appear in the public record, including those shown on any recorded plat or survey.

My Comm. Bushes Aug 26, 2000

Statutory Warranty Deed - continued

File No.: **7021-323066 (cs)** Date: **01/29/2004** 

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Calaban Co. Co. 19 Calab	XX arc XX XX arc to
Kunnukakakan	Cyntha 25m25W
Banky Fx Missaix	Carolyn R. Archer
Буза Мойзинову	
STATE OF Californ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
County of Butte	)ss. )
This Instrument was ackr by <b>Carolyn R. Archer</b> .	nowledged before me on this 24th day of February, 2004
	yearne cover Hutzuinson
HEARTH COLLEGE IN Commission # 14 Notary Public - Co	Notary Public for My commission expires: 114.2007

Statutory Warranty Deed - continued

File No.: **7021-323066 (cs)**Date: **01/29/2004** 

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Non-regions x X normal na	
Xiennetiaxia Demiera	Cynthia Zamzow Cynthia Zamzow
<b>Description</b>	Canaly and a standard and
BASTA CHRESAN	
STATE OF CALIFORNI'A )  County of MARIN )	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on the by Kenneth E. Zamzow and Carol G. Lamiera and Backy F. Wood and Carolyn R. Archer and by Cyvfh i'A Zamzow owly Notary	Public for California (1/1/2007)
	DENJAMIN CHARLES COLTEAUX COMM. 91303786 Notary Public-California MARIN COUNTY My Comm. Exp. Jan 14, 2007

Statutory Warranty Deed - continued

File No.: **7021-323066 (cs)**Date: **01/29/2004** 

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Kenneth E. Zamzow	Carol Colombia
Kanna ii x ii x ia masina	Sy Noise Tangerry
Beeky Francisk	Cancipo Revincina
STATE OF WAShington ) ss. County of All All All All All All All All All Al	Notary Public for Dept Acature PLLC My commission expires: /-8-05

Statutory Warranty Deed - continued

File No.: **7021-323066 (cs)**Date: **01/29/2004** 

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Kenneth Eczenson	Canala Calenging
Kennethak teneine	Synthian Zerozawa
Becky Fix Week	Candyard x Archerx
EXEXXXZENZON	<del></del>
STATE OF Ida No )	
County of Tetan )	
This instrument was acknowledged before r by <b>Becky F. Wood</b> .	me on this 17 day of February, 20 act
ELGIE A. TUCKER Notary Public State of Idaho	Notary Public for はったし My commission expires: 12-18-07

SANTA CLARA COUNTY

My Comm. Exp. May 13, 2006

APN: R76349

Statutory Warranty Deed - continued

File No.: 7021-323066 (CS) Date: 01/29/2004

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

The true consideration for this conveyance is \$322,000.00 (Here comply with requirements of ORS 93.030) Diskia Zenxav BOOK EX WAXA DESTRUCK RANGE PRODUCK THE WY PERSON STATE OF CALIFOR NIA

County of SANTA CLARA )ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on this <u>//TH</u> day of February by Kenneth E. Zamzow and Carol C. Lamiera and Kenneth J. Lamiera, and Cinthia Zamzow and Becky E. Wood and Carolyn R. Archer and Eva V. Zamzow. **Notary Public for** ASHOK K. CHOPRA COMM. #1358414 Notary Public-California

Statutory Warranty Deed - continued

File No.: **7021-323066 (cs)**Date: **01/29/2004** 

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Канныйх Еслинаму	Carcix3xkarreirax
Kenneth dx bancing	Gynthia Zenyxovx
Eva V. Zamzow By and through her Jacob W. Bolden Jr.	Attorney in Fact
STATE OF Alaska )  Fairbanks )ss.  County of North Star )  Borough	
This instrument was acknowledged before reby Eva V. Zamzow. By and through the NOTARY PUBLIC PUBLIC OF ALST	ne on this 18 <sup>+</sup> day of February 2004 her Attorney in Fact Jacob W. Belden Jr.  Notary Public for Alaska My commission expires:  My Commission Expires November 10, 2007